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

2 Quiet dead-end street, near l«rg 
shopping corner. Large fenced bac 
yard. Home Is well kept. Hardwood 

floors. $11,900.

3- Here Is thai 4-bedroom at a low 
price. 1'« baths. Knotty pine pan 
eled living room. Soffit Ughls In din 
Ing room. This fine home and area 

Is excellent for children AND ONLY 

$13,950.

4 Beautiful yard eoes with this 
bedroom, Wbath, corner home 
quietly appropriate neighborhood. On 
Iv a block away from large main 
boulevards and shopping facilities 
Landscaping superior with many tea 
tures you should see. $16,100.

Lots for Sale
1 In Lomlta's fastest growing neigh 
borhood 63 by 285 feet, zoned A-1 
Can build 3 units with land left over 
Water and sewer In. Avocado trees 
$12,500.
2 50 by 180 feet In LA City Strip 
Zoned R 3. Finest for Investment 
Only $5500.

Income Property
1 3 houses for rental on large 6: 
by 239-ft. lot. Two 3-bedrooms and 
one 1-bedroom. Gross monthly in 
come when owner moves Is $255 pe 
month. In Lomita near Crenshaw 
Coast Hwy. corner. One house is fur 
nished. Total price, $22,500.
2-2 separate houses and 1 duplex- 
four units with one furnished. Om 
on Halldale near Carson fine In 
come location. Should gross $365 pe 
month. Cnrages for all units. Zone 
R 3. $33,950,

BOB HATCHER, Realtor
Lucky Market Bldg., Corner lorrflnc* *nrl Crenshaw

2507 Torronce Blvd. FA 8-9262 

ATTENTION! SPARKLING"CLEAN

WORLD WAR II AND 
KOREAN VETERANS

Your Gl loan is still good.
Your government has made
available for you one of
the safest and soundest
home financing plans ever
devised. Don't exclude
yourself from it. We have
many 2 and 3-bedroom
homes in nearly all areas at
prices from $10,000 to
$17,500. Some with IMME- n P   , ,
DIATE OCCUPANCY. The Beautifully Landscaped Yard

payments on the homes are
'.ESS THAN RENT, and
can be bought with NO
MONEY DOWN except
cosfs and impounds.

May L Arant
REALTOR

3 Bedroom home in ton «rea. Clou 
tn schools and shopping. Nlceh 
landscaped with block fence. Wal 
to wall carpeting stove and re 
frigerator Included In low price 
$16,500. See this & take over low 
payment 4Va percent loan.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Acroti from So. Bay Shepplne 

Center

TF. 4 b2?6 
DA 9-5583 
TE S-8031

PL 3-4211 
FA 8-2799 
TE 5-7511

$995 Down

Large 2 - bedroom home 
Spacious kitchen and clean 
« > a whittle throughout 
Patio and fenced and land­ 
scaped yard. Attached « 
rage. Just $12,995 ful 
price. Near schools eno 
new shopping center.

22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
MEDICAL BLDG.

2422 Torrance Blvd.
Now occupied, short time on leases 
Ideal setups for several doctors. 
Shown by appointment only.

MEDICAL BLDG.
25636 Narbonne 

Lomita
Doctor retiring, equipment included 
with building. Ample private park- 
Ing Shown by appointment only.

CHRIS 
SORENSON

Pealfor 
17M Pac. Coast Hwy

FR 5-4405 FR 5-2476 
Eves. FR 5-0449

BEDROOM
|3/4 BATHS

Wow I Hera's a chance to move In­ 
to a real nice home In a central 
location of Torrance. Wall to wall 
carpets, drapes, fireplace, built-in 
range and oven, forced air heat 
and fenced yard. IMOO down, 
price $27,950.

Total

KEN MILLER 
REALTY

I»M PACIFIC COAST HWY.

DA 6-3555

MMACULATE 3-bdrm w/w carpet, 
flraplece. built In el«c. rant*. P.P. 
S« J-000, try $7400 down. 34ft t. 
Mflth, Wilmlnnton 
PAYi REAL iSTATi tl 4-eSM

$995 Down 
G.I. Resale 4Va% 
Block Wall Fence

This esqulslte 3 bedroom home Is 
one of the nicest In the neighbor 
hood. It features double detached 
garage, hardwood floors disposal, 
lots of tile, stall shower. Built In 
breakfast nook, targe wardrobe 
closets and many other modern 
features. Good size lot for pool or 
pleasure. Don't miss this one, cell 
now for further details.
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

LOMITA PINES
DRIVE BY 

26308 Bellaporte

Modern 1 bedroom home, fireplace 
complatly furnished, extra large 
rumpus room In rear, for details 
call.

ROBT. J. TRUJILLO 
Realtor .

841 W. Parifir Co/r,* Hwy.
TE S-UTi " 40i;i
Tf 4-3044 n 4 AA i*

TORRANCF G»rd»n* mr» t hrrlrm 
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
to build another house In back. 
See this today for tomorrow may 
be too late.
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

TORRANCE GARDENS

A real buy In a lovely 3 bedroom 
home complete with wall to wall 
carpets, drapes, patfo and fenced 
yard. Ideal location HIM otf Tor 
ranee Blvd S2500 will hand)*.

KEN MILLER 
REALTY

MM TORftANCE BLVD.

FA 8-1049

Real Ettate Wanted 114Seal Estate Wanted 114 'Furniture

DUPLEX
? Stucco units on (area 4)x23(t R 3 
lot. Lots of room to add more 
units. Close to Western Avenue. 
Full Price 113,450, only $2500 Dn

PAUL H. HILL ^ 
Realtor

4509 W. Torrance Blvd. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

BEDROOM HOME 
$300 down. Make offer, need cash. 
4S4I W. 162nd St., Lawndale Box 
75A Capistrano Bch., Calif.

.ot« for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

M-1, 100x100, corner of Carl and 
Spencer.

HOBBS RFAL ISTATE 
1012 Avalon Blvd TE 142ft

eat Estate Wanted 114

Call FR S-25SS 
Anytime.

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
nr tmall Inrnm* nr»rtlnfl paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, PA I 1441.

WOW! I BUY 

Real Estate
IN ANY 

CONDITION

TOP PRICE
FOR CASH

NO ff'f
NO SIGNS
NO COMMISSIONS

OS 9-2860
GENE WEBBER   94-HQUR SERVICE

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

LISTINGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

*PAUL H. HILL* 
Realtor
FR 8-5238 
FR 6.3555

Store* and Offices for 
Rant or Lease 115

FOR LEASE
SHOPS   STORES
for shoe repair, television, 
posal substation, gift shop, 
accountant.

In Torrance

DA 6-2926
NEW, MODERN 

Luxurious Office
Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cend. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will leate all or part. Excellent 
location on Canon near Western. 
FA S-7502 FR S.»403

Have Texas Woman
Looking for 3 bedroom and den 
or 4 bedroom home this area. Have 
trust deeds and cash for down.

DA 3-041 I 24 hrs. service

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

BRAND NEW large 2-bdrm. home. 
Dlsp., antenna jacks In. Children 
welcome, child care available on 
premises. Water paid. Conv. 1o 
schools <  shop. 7616 Narbonne. 

DA 6-5450

$45 1 BEDROOM Cottage. Mrs. Hoff.
716A Amapola

FA 1-4428

145 1 BDRM. house, garage, garb, 
dlsp. furnace heat adults only 2325 
El Dorado, call at 2355 El Dorado.

NEW homes for rent: 2-bedroom. 
Carports, garbage disposal, anten­ 
nae In. MS month. Available Oct. 
1. 25007 Walnut. OS 5.4957.

2 BEDROOM house $85. 2A243 Ocean 
View, Lomita. DA 6-6632 or 

DA 6-6473

3 BEDRM. hath and >», hardwood 
floors, block'fence. Vacant Nov. 1. 

FA 8-3453

$tO   3 BEDROOM, Garage, Kids.
Other rentals. Available

"JEM" FR 4-34J1

3 ROOM house $52.00 In rear of 25846
Pennsylvania Ave.

Lomita

NEW 2-BDRM., garage, large yard. 
Near Flgueroa and 228th. $85. 

DU 2-1511

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

OPEN- 7 days, houses and duplexes.
All areas & prices 

JEM REAL ESTATE FR 4-3421 
2514 Redondo Bch. Blvd. Redondo

$100   2 BEDROOM, fenced. Kids.
Other rentals available 

"JEM" FR 4-3421

GENTLEMEN, 25, has new furnished 
home In N. Torr. to share. $50 a 
month. FR. 4-3971 after 6:30 p.m.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

EXTRA NICE
Beautiful Large

$59.50 1-Bedroom Apartment
$69.50 2-Bedroom Apartment

Water and Gardening Paid
Spacious Lawns

Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 23 1st St., Wilmington

3 Miles North of Wilmington
TE 4-3454

The Palm Springs 
of Wilmington

1 and 7 bedroom apartments, un 
furnished and furnished, $85 and 
$95. Lavish 30x50 heated pool. Lux 
urlous tropical private patio.

835 Bay View Ave. 
TE 5-6057

New Deluxe Apts. 
1 & 2 Bedrooms
$74.50 Unfurnished 

$97.50 Furnished

SEPULVEDA APTS.
217* Sepulveda

FA 8 1001

2 DELUXE extra* large bedroom apt*
aarh. disposal., Hardwood floor*,
q«r«o» Move In now rpnt starts
Nov. 1. $70 mo. 1437 W. «4th.

PL 5-3342.

$9 WEEKLY, Studio apartment, 7
room* nnrt bath, clean. Monthly
rates available 70A1.1 S. Vermont.

DA 4-2553

$1.1 WK. CLEAN. Newly decorated. 1 
bedroom apt. 2 children O.K. Near 
school, bus and transportation. 
Monthly rates available 20413 S. 
Vermont. DA 4-2553.

3 BDRM. apt. 4 yrs. old. U9.59 mo. 
Children ok. 20501 S. Harvard. Key 
next door

$80, NEW 3 bdrm. lower, fully car­ 
peted. 2 children OK. 41* W. Flat. 

FA 8-3155

$54.no. NEWLY decorated. 1 bedrm. 
Children o.k.

30413 S. Vermont

$40. 1 BDRM. Newly decorataed. No
pets. 7408 7.10th St.

Lomita

Apartment for Rent 
(Furni$he>d) 120

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
qles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome. 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231 st TF; 4-7278

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, 
shower. On* story with private 
front H rear entrance. Spacious 
lawns. $85.

Jo-Sandra Garden Courts 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
BEAUTIFUL 1-bedroom, dlsp. w w 

carpeting, maple furnishing, floor 
to celling fireplace, 18x20 living- 
room. Adults only TE 3-6706 or GA 
7-418?, after 5.

$15 PER WEEK, spacious 7 rooms, 
full sire kitchen. Recreation area. 
Child o.k. FA 8.9?20.______

?MALL llohThousekeepIng adh bath. 
Prl. front entrance. Gentleman, 110 
wk. 23541 Madison St. Walterla.

$6». 50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom epl 
Will accept 1 children. Close fo 
transportation. 20613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-7553

$6* 1 BEDROOM cent. Lomita close 
to everything, adults, water I trash 
paid Eves. FR 5*877.

APTS. Children OK. Sleeping rooms 
$« and up 1343 W 254th St., Har­ 
bor City. DA A »7S».

IT'S CASH ON THE QUICK tnrauff) 
Torrance Press want-ads. T» Sail 
Buy, Trad*. Hire, Recover a leaf 
article, phone FA 8-7345.

Wanted to Rtnt______133

OWNER'S FREE RENTAL SERVICE 
RELIABLE TENANTS WAITING

JEM REAL ESTATE 
FR. 4-3422 DA. 4-7087

OWNER'S FREE RENTAL SERVICE 
RELIABLE TENANTS WAITING 

JEM REAL ESTATE 
FR 4-3422

Furniture 136

I Am
Desperate

Leaving by plane Monday for 
overseas oil field In Arabia. Lett 
mv turnlture and appliances at 
warehouse. Storage paid until Oct. 
70. Must tlnd reliable party to 
take over my Inroe equity FREE. 
Balance now owlnq $263. Paymr/nt* 
ot $15.47 * month include* refrig­ 
erator, table-top rang*, »-piece liv­ 
ing room set, automatic washer. 
Vpi*c* chroma set, 1 bedroom sel, 
sewing machin*, electric percola­ 
tor, twin brds, electric Ironer, 
vacuum rltaner, dishes, pillows, 
miscellaneous items. AsK for lot 
NO. 507, Items 111 through 1*0. See 
dally 9:10 to », Sunday II to *. 
Stored at WAREHOUSE OF LIN 
COIN FURNITURC. 400 N. Haw­ 
thorn* Blvd. OR * 0909

$?88
* Terms 

OPENING SPECIAL
I rooms. Complete outfit. Slightly 
used. This week only!

NO MONEY DOWN 
 est out of state Credit tn Loe- 

Angeles

TOMMY'S
NEW FURNITURE 

Open Evenings

145)0 S. Crenshaw 
14503 S. Crenshaw 

  Neer Rosecrans

136

Repossessed

I mo. old Save over $400

Living room set with step tables, 
coffee table A lamps goreeous sil­ 
ver lotus bedroom with triple 
dress*r, tull mirror, night stands, 
box spring and mattress, houdolr 
Umpj, luxurious S piec* bronte- 
ton* dinette plus stov*, refrleerator 
and wash*r All unmarked and 
or>iy i month old.

As Low es $4.Sfe wk. 

Tommy's Furniture
14403 S. CRENSHAW BLVD. 
14510 S. CRENSHAW BLVD.

EASTERN
Hardrock Maple

Furniture. Complete with applianc­ 
es. Recently repossessed bedroom, 
living room, dining room. Balance 
$500. Take over payment $23.20 per 
month. See at A&C Furniture House 
at 6054 Atlantic Ave., Long Beach. 

NE 6-3576 GA 3-2538

RETURNED
FROM OUR TV SHOW

Save $200 en stunning 3 room 
group, like new. Smart living 
room, bedroom, and dinning room 
with lovely tables, lamps and 
other extras. All for only $439. Pav 
$5 a week. Ask for Channel 5 
group at HUB., 117? S. LaBree, 
Ingle wood near Century.

l-PC. Nylon frlete living room s*t, 
makes Into bed. Raspberry color. 
$75 DA 6-1*32.

HOU38J full Of furn. Mint »»ll Immed. 
Lets than i vr old. 

FA 8 003*

Frank's
Furniture

16418 Hawthorne Blvd.

Lawndale, Calif.
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